LIVINGS TON OPEN MEE TING
Wednesday 20 July 2016

Craigswood Sports Centre, Livingston
Event 1 Mixed Open 80 m

Name
Race 1

1 256

2 255

3 120

4 116

5 254

6 115
Race 2

1 248

2 246

3 249

4 258
Race 3

1 257

2 125

3 250

4 252

5 40

Wind: 0.4
Daniel Martin
Brodie Wright
Libby White
Olivia Anderson
Jermaine Okocha
Kirsten McLean

Wind: -0.2
Patrick Barnes
Lucas Allan
Sorley MacDonald
Callen Weir

Wind: 1.0
Kyle Taylor
Connie Roxburgh
Hamish Grierson
Joe Dennison
Roxanne Hardie

M10
W10
M9
M9
W9

Event 2 Mixed Open 100 m

Name
Race 1
1 374
2 368
3 324
4 327
5 331
6 314
7 325
Race 2
1 343
2 342
3 397
4 395
5 236
6 382
7 238
Race 3
1 312
2 316
3 215
4 352
5 221
6 296
22/07/2016

Wind: -1.4
Steven Beattie
Nishant Puri
Kieran Swanson
Fraser Steele
Harrison Spence
Angus Bryce
Joey Brown

Wind: -1.2
Jacob Connelly
Scott Hutchon
Gary Leek
Ronnie Hunter
Emily Ryan
Colin Black
Sofie Wilkes

Wind: +0.0
Josh Howard
Jamie Kinghorn
Beth Tobin
Ross Paterson
Chloe McAlear
Andrew Cowie

www.livingstonac.com/live

M16
M16
M55
M54
W20
M34
w21

M14
M14
W16
M18
W16
M13

Giffnock North
Airdrie

Ayr Seaforth
Edinburgh
Livingston
Airdrie

Unattached
Unattached
Lothian

Livingston

Chirnside
Edinburgh
Harmeny
Livingston
Livingston

VP City of Glasgow
Kilbarchan
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Tweed, Leader,
Chirnside

Jed

East Kilbride
Lasswade
Livingston
Corstorphine
Edinburgh

Law
Edinburgh

Lasswade
Lasswade
Cumbernauld
Red Star
Livingston
Livingston

13.
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.27
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.38
13.
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.34
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192

186
388
320
174
243
183
400

201
193
170
294
133
179
207

169
148
196
187
204
176
129

321
313
297
143
185
245
149

306
118
280
167
265
154
211

134
276
269
132
200
272
271
10

195
225
290
165
136
151
131
11

304
162
140
147
288
139
141
12

Christie Rout
Wind: -1.0
Mackenzi Cunningha
Brian Martin
Jamie Tobin
Sophie O'Mullan
Linzie Marsh
Rebecca Calder
Brendan Lynch
Wind: 0.8
Caris Brus
Kristina Price
Emmie Meechan
Jack Anderson
Rebecca Grieve
Amy Hughes
Kirsty Maciver
Wind: 0.4
Hannah Little
Esther Watson
Sabrina Henry
Nicole Melville
Shannon Taitt
Anna Swan
Ella Watson
Wind: -0.8
Ryan Carroll
Harry Fuller
Liam Jackson
Brogan Beattie
Lorna Ure
Sally Condie
Sophie Ure
Wind: 1.5
Arran Kennedy
Emily Foster
Geosyl Okocha
Georgia Fraser
Fraser Rout
Anna Dalglish
Courtney Moffat
Wind: -0.9
Aimee Halstead
Logan Tait
Michael McGarvey
Kacey Taitt
Jessica Hagan
Nathan Laing
Lewis Donnelly
Wind: -0.8
Megan Stevenson
Chloe Milne
Archie Fuller
Emma Brus
Erin Cameron
Kiera Duncan
Megan Barnes
Wind: -1.1
Alastair Marshall
Kerry Robertson
Robyn MacDonald
Eve Neally
Angus McDonald
Unnam Chaudry
Niamh Cairney
Wind: -0.8
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W1l4

Wl4
M46
M14
W13
W40
W14
M66

W15
W14
W13
M13
W1l
W14
W15

W13
W12
Wl4
W14
W15
W13
W1l

M14
M14
M13
W12
Wl4
w48
Wl2

M14
W14
M12
W13
M11
W12
W15

W1l
M12
M12
Wil
W15
M12
M12

Wl4
W17
M12
W13
W1l
W12
W1l

M13
W13
Wl2
W12
M12
Wil
Wl2

Tweed, Leader, Jed
Kilbarchan
Unattached
Cumbernauld
Livingston
Pitreavie
Livingston
Falkirk

Tweed, Leader, Jed
Unattached
Livingston
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Dundee Hawkhill
Pitreavie

Lasswade
Edinburgh
Stewartry
Dundee Hawkhill
Tweed, Leader,
Edinburgh
Livingston

Jed

Livingston
Chirnside
Lothian

Tweed, Leader,
Livingston
Unattached
Livingston

Jed

Cumbernauld
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Tweed, Leader,
Fife
Livingston

Jed

Livingston
Livingston
Falkirk

Tweed, Leader,
East Kilbride
Falkirk

Fife

Jed

Livingston
Livingston
Chirnside
Tweed, Leader,
Livingston
Livingston
Edinburgh

Jed

Livingston
Falkirk

Lothian

Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston

13.

13.
.54
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

13

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
.63
14.

14

13.
14.
14.
14.
.36

14

14.
14.

13.
.27
.36
14.
14.
14.
.28

14
14

15

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
.97
15.

14

15.
15.
.27
15.
.35
.52

15

15
15

16.

14.
15.
.36
.53
15.
15.
15.

15
15

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
17.

57

18

57
68
82
96
97

71
76
83
92
98

77

79
01
12
14

39
82

94

46
67
90

06
36
77
92
93

48

01
14

27

00

90
07

70
77
90

13
47
78
87
89
45
17



1 319 Richard Arthurs M14 Livingston 13.16
2 189 Eve Cameron W14 Livingston 14.65
3 266 Ryan Allan M11l Livingston 15.53
4 260 Fraser Wright M1l Airdrie 15.75
5 135 Valencia Wright W1l VP City of Glasgow 15.98
6 128 Ruby Grierson W1l Harmeny 16.96
Race 13 Wind: -2.6
1 127 Emma Bell W1l Livingston 16.58
2 285 Calum McElwee M12 Livingston 17.32
3 152 Caitlyn Fleming W12 Livingston 17.59
4 137 Chloe McLean W1l Livingston 22.00

Event 3 Mixed Open 400 m

Name Age Club Finals
Race 1

1 346 Euan Boyle M16 Fife 51.89

2 362 Christopher Boyle M19 VP City of Glasgow 52.02

3 366 Cameron MacLeod M23 Clydesdale 53.33

4 338 Harris Pentecost M15 Falkirk 53.50

5 350 Fraser Gorvett M17 Tweed, Leader, Jed 56.08

6 369 Gordon Belch M24 VP City of Glasgow 56.23
Race 2

1 330 Robbie Dougall M15 Falkirk 55.39

2 337 Lucas Johnston M15 Edinburgh 55.67

3 348 Richard Watson M17 VP City of Glasgow 56.11

4 333 Euan Kemp M15 Stewartry 56.64

5 326 Alexander Thomson M15 Whitemoss 59.00

6 240 Samantha Blakeman W22 Cueva de Nerja 60.61
Race 3

1 376 Andrew Black M29 Law 60.74

2 237 Josephine Macdonal W21 Edinburgh 61.91

3 234 Catherine Blakeman W19 Cueva de Nerja 61.94

4 216 Lucy Somerville W16 Cumbernauld 62.25

5 399 Bob Douglas M62 Harmeny 62.91

6 236 Emily Ryan W20 Edinburgh 63.48
Race 4

1 241 Aimee Hendrickson W23 Edinburgh Uni 63.97

2 235 Anna Tait W19 VP City of Glasgow 64.23

3 233 Margaret Newell W19 Law 75.95

Event 4 Mixed Open 300 m

Name Age Club Finals
Race 1

1 314 Angus Bryce M14 Tweed, Leader, Jed 38.01

2 208 Olivia Vareille W15 Falkirk 41.36

3 190 Iona McDonald Wl4 Livingston 43.00

4 316 Jamie Kinghorn M14 Lasswade 43.86

5 214 Ailsa Innes W16 Lasswade 44.25

6 222 Anna Leishman Wl6 Falkirk 45.18
Race 2

1 192 Christie Rout W14 Tweed, Leader, Jed 43.96

2 201 Caris Brus W15 Tweed, Leader, Jed 44,08

3 159 Jennifer Brydon W13 Pitreavie 44 .64

4 220 Lucy Cairns Wl6 VP City of Glasgow 44.80

5 219 Lauren McCulloch W16 Central 45.57

6 223 Nicole Kinghorn Wlé6 Livingston 46.67
Race 3

1 193 Kristina Price W1l4 Unattached 45.23

2 206 Abby Duncan W15 Livingston 46.01

3 180 Lucia Montgomery W1l4 Edinburgh 46.94

4 199 Rachel Elder W15 Lasswade 47.65

5 213 Eilidh McCallum Wle Falkirk 47.89

P www.livingstonac.com/live



4

294
177
292
200
5

309
296
168
197

Jack Anderson
Eilish De Swarte
Scott Kidd
Jessica Hagan

Crickmar Louis
Andrew Cowie

Lottie Jeffrey
Katie Crawford

Event 5 Mixed Open 600 m

Megan Kyle

Kyle Taylor
Innes Wright
Connie Roxburgh
Olivia Meikle
Molly Kennedy
Alex Gairn
Caitlyn Christie
54 Courtney Fraser
114 Tuscany Wright

Event 6 Mixed Open 1500 m

Name

1 308 Craig Angus

2 269 Michael McGarvey
3 299 Robbie Anderson

4 138 Jessica Lorimer

5 263 James Vivian

6 272 Nathan Laing

7 158 Mia Crickmar

8 230 Victoria Robertson
9 286 Euan MaclIver

10 128 Ruby Grierson

11 162 Kerry Robertson
- 185 Lorna Ure

Race 2

1 153 Katherine MacLeod
2 205 Amy Bissett

3 291 Jamie Eyton-Jones
4 211 Courtney Moffat

5 371 Ryan Ferguson

6 171 Lauren Meikle

7 259 Dexter Howard

8 380 Neil Maclachlan

9 300 Joseph Hagan

10 393 Andrew Anderson
11 227 Katy Aitken

12 298 Daniel Parkinson
13 145 Rhiannon Morris

Race 3

1 385 Michael Healy

2 387 Gordon Humphreys
3 293 Blayne Wright

4 231 Niamh Shaw

5 130 Katie Johnson

6 304 Alastair Marshall
7 262 Angus Wright

8 178 Rosie Eckersley

22/07/2016
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M13 Edinburgh 47.14
W13 Pitreavie 50.30
M13 Livingston 50.70
W15 East Kilbride 50.74
M14 Fife 44 .63
M13 Livingston 44.80
W13 Falkirk 46.14
W15 Livingston 53.32
Age Club Finals
W10 Dunfermline 1:54.79
M10 Chirnside 1:56.35

M9 Haddington E 2:00.58
W10 Edinburgh 2:02.04
W10 Lasswade 2:03.53
W10 Law 2:12.50
W10 Airdrie 2:12.79
W10 Falkirk 2:14.92

W9 Airdrie 2:19.09
W10 VP City of Glasgow 2:22.44
Age Club Finals
M14 Moorfoot 4:57.92
M12 Falkirk 5:32.09
M13 Team East Lothian 5:35.94
W1l Edinburgh 5:44 .66
M1l Livingston 5:46.95
M12 Falkirk 5:48.36
Wl2 Fife 5:49.38
W18 Cumbernauld 5:52.38
M12 Livingston 5:53.01
W1l Harmeny 5:59.19
W13 Falkirk 6:05.48
W14 Livingston DNF
W12 Corstorphine 5:15.18
W15 VP City of Glasgow 5:15.65
M12 Unattached 5:16.11
W15 Livingston 5:18.27
M25 Lothian 5:20.12
W13 Lasswade 5:23.96
M1l Lasswade 5:26.30
M32 Pitreavie 5:26.32
M13 East Kilbride 5:27.15
M52 Dunbar 5:36.56
W17 Fife 5:50.24
M13 Livingston 6:00.91
W12 Giffnock North 6:01.28
M39 Unattached 4:39.79
M42 Kirkintilloch 5:02.01
M13 VP City of Glasgow 5:05.06
W18 Lasswade 5:05.30
W1l Edinburgh 5:09.57
M13 Livingston 5:10.92
M1l Team East Lothian 5:12.06
W14 Central 5:13.23



+0.0

+0.0

9 264 Elliot Frame M1l Livingston 5:15.26
10 173 Rhian Callan W13 VP City of Glasgow 5:23.29
11 156 Niamh Riggins W12 Cambuslang 5:26.28
12 341 Adam Oumeziane M16 Livingston 5:30.06

Race 4

1 305 Alasdair McMonagle M13 Cumbernauld 4:38.32

2 389 Vincent Carroll M47 Kirkintilloch 4:48.36

3 217 Louise Mccullagh Wl6e Fife 4:49.67

4 212 Constance Nankivel W16 East Sutherland 4:51.34

5 392 Daniel Newman M49 Fife 4:51.92

6 398 Benjamin Hands M56 Motherwell 4:51.99

7 394 David Eckersley M53 Central 4:52.22

8 203 Jessica MacLeod W15 Corstorphine 4:54.01

9 164 Isla Calvert W13 Livingston 5:00.46
10 384 Scott Bradley M37 Kirkintilloch 5:03.71
11 154 Anna Dalglish W12 Fife 5:18.11
- 169 Hannah Little W13 Lasswade DNF

Race 5

1 332 Luke McCaffrey M15 Kirkintilloch 4:25.65

2 349 Aidan McCaffrey M17 Kirkintilloch 4:29.49

3 303 David Addison M13 Corstorphine 4:30.30

4 354 Alastair White M18 Livingston 4:31.53

5 335 Euan Hood M15 Lasswade 4:34.69

6 391 Andrew Ronald M49 Unattached 4:35.09

7 311 Iain McWhinnie M14 Fife 4:36.36

8 310 Gavin McWhinnie M14 Fife 4:40.41

9 235 Anna Tait W19 VP City of Glasgow 4:49.97
10 381 Martyn Glancy M33 Kirkintilloch 4:52.97
11 386 Robert Bartley M39 Kirkintilloch 4:53.48
12 359 Ewan Waite M19 Gateshead 4:58.28

Race 6

1 378 Scott Pilkington M30 Corstorphine 4:01.61

2 367 Michael Christofor M23 Edinburgh Uni 4:02.40

3 356 Bradley Scott M18 Central 4:03.12

4 377 Michael Wright M29 Central 4:04.10

5 370 Owen Miller M24 Fife 4:04.81

6 373 Calum Mckenzie M27 Corstorphine 4:04.87

7 363 Jake Thomas M19 Livingston 4:05.08

8 372 Conan McCaughey M26 Central 4:06.72

9 357 Kobe Stevens M18 Moorfoot 4:14.44
10 336 Andrew MacAngus M15 Kilbarchan 4:16.11
11 353 Euan Brownlie M18 Central 4:31.58
- 379 Donald Macaulay M32 Corstorphine DNF

Event 7 Mixed Open Triple Jump

Name Age Club Finals
Pool 1

1 239 Linzi Moffat W21 Napier Uni 10.69m

10.03m(0.4) 10.26m(+0.0) 10.69m(+0.0)

2 222 Anna Leishman Wl6 Falkirk 10.07m

10.04m (+0.0) 10.07m(-0.3) 10.02m(+0.0)

3 183 Rebecca Calder W14 Livingston 9.72m

ND(+0.0) 9.41m(-0.4) 9.72m(0.1)

4 206 Abby Duncan W15 Livingston 9.58m

9.14m(+0.0) 9.30m(0.6) 9.58m(+0.0)

5 318 Aidan Brady M14 Livingston 9.50m

8.79m (+0.0) 9.50m(+0.0) 8.41m(-0.7)

6 207 Kirsty Maciver W15 Pitreavie 9.44m

8.74m (+0.0) 9.23m(+0.0) 9.44m(-0.4)

7 160 Erin Moran W13 Chirnside 9.27m

9.09m(0.7) 9.27m(+0.0) 8.88m(-0.9)
Event 8 Mixed 15+ Javelin (Ul7 - SEN)

+0.0

P www.livingstonac.com/live



Name Age Club Finals

1 339 Ruairidh Scott-Bro M15 VP City of Glasgow 43.30m
40.36m 39.24m 43.30m 40.12m
2 361 Alex Lewis M19 VP City of Glasgow 42 .17m
40.32m 42.11m 41.50m 42.17m
3 224 Ellie Fulton W17 Kilbarchan 37.99m
36.80m 33.84m 37.99m 34.99m
4 383 Michael Mellon M36 Pitreavie 34.67m
32.73m 32.50m 34.67m ND
5 229 Zoe Yule W18 Livingston 26.18m
24.91m ND 26.18m ND
6 202 Tia Henry W15 Livingston 24 .71m
24.71lm 23.75m 22.24m 23.98m
7 228 Anna Forbes W17 Whitemoss 23.38m
ND ND ND 23.38m
8 218 Christie McSkimmin W16 Whitemoss 22.83m
19.0lm 22.83m 21.27m ND
9 226 Taygan Henry W17 Livingston 22.82m
ND ND ND 22.82m
10 345 Adam Kirkwood M16 Livingston 22.04m
22.04m ND 19.62m 20.65m
11 351 Matthew Cutajar M17 Livingston 21.30m
20.38m 20.56m 20.0lm 21.30m
12 209 Eve Allison W15 Livingston 18.04m

16.06m 18.04m ND 15.91m
Event 9 Mixed Open High Jump (Pool 1)

1 224 Ellie Fulton W17 Kilbarchan 1.65m
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 X0 O XXX
2 320 Jamie Tobin M14 Cumbernauld 1.65m
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
@) @) X0 XXX
3 334 David Threlfall M15 Livingston 1.60m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
@) 0 @) @) X0 @) @) X0 XXX
4 318 Aidan Brady M14 Livingston 1.50m
1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55
@) @) O X0 XXX
5 209 Eve Allison W15 Livingston 1.45m
1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
@) X0 O XXX
6 191 Cara McCauley W1l4 VP City of Glasgow 1.40m
1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45
@) X0 O XXX
7 148 Esther Watson W12 Edinburgh 1.35m
1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.45
@) 0 @) O XXX
8 290 Archie Fuller M12 Chirnside 1.35m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40
@) 0O XXO XXX
9 303 David Addison M13 Corstorphine 1.30m
1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35
X0 0 O XXX

Event 10 Mixed 13-14 Shot Putt (U1l5)

Name Age Club Finals

1 315 Connor Currie M14 Team East Lothian 9.84m
9.75m 9.84m 9.75m

2 295 Kyle Mcaulay M13 Whitemoss 9.44m

P www.livingstonac.com/live



8.87m 8.47m 9.44m
182 Rachel Gibb
8.22m 8.48m 8.67m
194 Keira Waddell
7.99m 7.66m 8.33m
177 Eilish De Swarte
6.52m 5.96m 6.59m
166 Heather Kinghorn
ND ND 5.94m

W14

W14

W13

W13

Event 11 Mixed 11-12 Long Jump (Ul3)

Wind

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

144 Rosie Sharples
4.14m 4.23m 4.23m
261 Theo Johnston
4.21m 3.85m 3.64m
133 Rebecca Grieve
ND 4.19m 3.99m
142 Amy Kennedy
4.03m 3.85m 3.77m
280 Geosyl Okocha
3.96m 3.97m 3.99m
291 Jamie Eyton-Jones
3.86m 3.62m 3.96m
150 Emma Johnson
3.70m 3.93m 3.69m
259 Dexter Howard
3.20m 3.92m 3.77m
265 Fraser Rout
3.70m 3.34m 3.14m
134 Aimee Halstead
3.13m 3.51m 3.64m
136 Erin Cameron
3.62m 3.59m 3.52m
139 Unnam Chaudry
3.55m 3.30m 3.05m
140 Robyn MacDonald
3.29m 3.46m 3.52m
287 Calum McCauley
ND 3.45m 3.48m
132 Kacey Taitt
2.80m 3.23m 3.44m
155 Isla Taylor
3.40m 3.33m 3.27m
264 Elliot Frame
3.26m 3.12m 2.14m
131 Megan Barnes
3.01lm 3.04m 2.84m
285 Calum McElwee
3.01lm ND ND
141 Niamh Cairney
2.42m 2.78m 2.79m
127 Emma Bell
2.67m 2.46m 2.38m

Wil

W12

M12

M12

W12

M11

M11

Wil

Wil

Wil

W12

M12

Wil

W12

M11

Wil

M12

W12

Wil

Event 12 Mixed Under 13 Shot Putt (Ull - U1l3)

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

Name
1 261 Theo Johnston
7.06m ND 6.60m
2 146 Maddie Wilson
6.19m 5.92m 6.43m
3 271 Lewis Donnelly
22/07/2016

M11

W12

M12

Livingston 8.67m
Chirnside 8.33m
Pitreavie 6.59m
Lasswade 5.94m
Club o Finals
Falkirk o 4.23m
Harmeny 4.21m
Edinburgh 4.19m
Cumbernauld 4.03m
Livingston 3.99m
Unattached 3.96m
Edinburgh 3.93m
Lasswade 3.92m
Tweed, Leader, Jed 3.70m
Livingston 3.64m
Livingston 3.62m
Livingston 3.55m
Lothian 3.52m
VP City of Glasgow 3.48m
Tweed, Leader, Jed 3.44m
Chirnside 3.40m
Livingston 3.26m
Edinburgh 3.04m
Livingston 3.01lm
Livingston 2.79m
Livingston 2.67m
Club o Finals
Harmeny o 7.06m
Edinburgh 6.43m
Fife 6.29m

www.livingstonac.com/live



6.29m 4.25m 4.61m
54 Courtney Fraser
5.40m 4.51m ND
258 Callen Weir
4.89m 5.17m 4.91m
121 Laura Fuller
4.17m 4.25m 3.69m
276 Logan Tait
3.81m 4.06m 4.19m

Event 13 Mixed 13-14

312 Josh Howard

4.63m(+0.0) 4.73m(+0

1.76m(-0.6) 4.48m(-0.

4.30m(-0.5) 4.28m(+0.

306 Arran Kennedy
309 Crickmar Louis

176 Anna Swan

4.30m(-1.2) ND(-0.5)

N

160 Erin Moran
D(-0.1) 4.23m(-0.1)
307 Aidan McKeown

3.86m(+0.0) ND(-0.5)

170 Emmie Meechan

3.93m(-1.9) ND(-0.5)

N

182 Rachel Gibb
D(-1.4) 3.96m(-0.1)
191 Cara McCauley

3.86m(-0.4) 3.82m(-1

10

179 Amy Hughes

3.68m(-0.4) 3.65m(-0

11

189 Eve Cameron

3.26m(+0.0) 3.29m(+0
Event 14 Mixed Open High Jump (Pool 2)

142 Amy Kennedy

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.38

0O X0 0O X0
148 Esther Watson

1.30 1.35 1.38

0 XX X
144 Rosie Sharples

1.25 1.30 1.35

X0 XO XXX
263 James Vivian

1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15

©) O XXO XXO
255 Brodie Wright

1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15

@) @) @) X0
287 Calum McCauley

1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25

X0 O X0 XXX
299 Robbie Anderson

1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20

O XXO 0O X
256 Daniel Martin

1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15

22/07/2016

©) @) 0 XXO
288 Angus McDonald

WO Airdrie 5.40m
M10 Livingston 5.17m
W10 Chirnside 4.25m
M12 Livingston 4.19m
Long Jump (Ul5)
Age Club Finals
M14 Lasswade 4.74m
.0) 4.74m (+0.0)
M14 Cumbernauld 4.52m
1) 4.52m(+0.0)
M14 Fife 4.38m
0) 4.38m(-0.1)
W13 Edinburgh 4.34m
4.34m (+0.0)
W13 Chirnside 4.28m
4.28m(-0.2)
M14 Livingston 4.05m
4.05m(+0.0)
W13 Livingston 4.01m
4.01lm(-0.1)
W14 Livingston 3.96m
3.96m(-1.0)
W1l4 VP City of Glasgow 3.86m
.2) ND(+0.0)
W1l4 Dundee Hawkhill 3.68m
.4) 3.55m(-1.0)
W14 Livingston 3.29m
.0) 3.02m(-1.6)
Age Club Finals
W12 Cumbernauld 1.38m
1.41
XXX
W12 Edinburgh 1.30m
W12 Falkirk 1.30m
M1l Livingston 1.20m
1.20
0
M10 Airdrie 1.20m
1.20 1.25
X0 XXX
M12 VP City of Glasgow 1.20m
M13 Team East Lothian 1.15m
1.35
X
M10 Giffnock North 1.15m
1.20
XXX
M12 Livingston 1.10m

www.livingstonac.com/live



11

12

13

1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15

@) @) X0 XXX
147 Eve Neally
1.05 1.10 1.15

@) X0 XXX
292 Scott Kidd
1.10 1.15
XX0O XXX
149 Sophie Ure
1.00 1.05 1.10
XXO 0O XXX
262 Angus Wright
1.05 1.10
XX0O XXX

Wl2

M13

W12

M11

Livingston

Livingston

Livingston

Team East Lothian

Event 15 Mixed Under 15 Javelin (Ul3 - Ul5)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

175 Kirsty Costello
30.06m 35.32m 32.67m
194 Keira Waddell
34.67m 31.10m 33.63m
315 Connor Currie
26.16m 29.35m 31.30m
295 Kyle Mcaulay

ND ND 27.01lm ND

286 Euan MacIver
19.95m ND ND 26.69m
307 Aidan McKeown
18.13m 19.66m 20.06m
313 Harry Fuller
18.14m 19.53m 19.07m
298 Daniel Parkinson
19.17m 17.77m 15.17m
150 Emma Johnson
14.72m 16.23m 15.
321 Ryan Carroll
13.13m 16.01m 13.
190 Iona McDonald
10.31m 12.25m 15.
146 Maddie Wilson
ND 14.30m
260 Fraser Wright

ND ND 11.72m

166 Heather Kinghorn
9.08m 8.58m 10.97m
164 Isla Calvert

ND 10.52m ND

129 Ella Watson
9.89m ND ND
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Event 16 Mixed Under 11 Long Jump (Ul1l)
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Name

1 120 Libby White
3.38m ND 3.62m

2 116 Olivia Anderson
3.00m 3.22m 3.61lm

3 123 Caitlyn Christie
2.99m 3.02m ND

4 250 Hamish Grierson
3.0lm 2.94m 2.90m

5 254 Jermaine Okocha
3.00m 2.70m 2.86m

22/07/2016
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113 Alex Gairn

2.60m 2.72m 2.97m

124 Rachel Small

2.74m 2.54m 2.55m

121 Laura Fuller

2.68m 2.62m 2.59m

115 Kirsten McLean

2.42m 2.31m 2.50m

10

249 Sorley MacDonald

2.44m 2.49m 2.47m

11

40 Roxanne Hardie

2.13m 2.32m 2.07m
Event 17 Mixed 15+ Shot Putt (Ul7 - SEN)

Name
1 358 Grant Kirkwood
10.26m 10.22m 10.1
2 229 Zoe Yule
7.55m 8.67m 9.10m
3 228 Anna Forbes
7.74m  7.91m 7.85m
4 351 Matthew Cutajar
6.60m 6.95m 6.65m
5 225 Chloe Milne

6.41m 6.78m 6.28m
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Event 18 Mixed 15+ Long Jump (Ul7 - SEN)
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4.49m

4.20m
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Name Age Club
1 361 Alex Lewis M19 VP City of Glasgow
ND(-0.1) 5.65m(+0.0) 5.99m(-1.5)
2 334 David Threlfall M15 Livingston
5.18m(+0.0) 5.32m(+0.0) 5.34m(+0.0)
3 324 Kieran Swanson M15 Livingston
4.65m(+0.0) 5.04m(+0.0) ND(1.3)
4 325 Joey Brown M15 Chirnside
4.98m(+0.0) 4.99m(-1.2) 5.02m(-1.1)
5 333 Euan Kemp M15 Stewartry
4.74m (+0.0) 4.99m(+0.0) 4.83m(-0.5)
6 226 Taygan Henry W17 Livingston
4.56m(0.7) 4.69m(0.9) 4.76m(-1.2)
7 218 Christie McSkimmin W16 Whitemoss
ND(+0.0) 4.72m(+0.0) 4.50m(-0.7)
8 202 Tia Henry W15 Livingston
4.46m(+0.0) 4.50m(+0.0) 4.70m(-0.9)
9 199 Rachel Elder W15 Lasswade
4.46m(0.7) 4.49m(0.2) 4.36m(+0.0)
10 204 Shannon Taitt W15 Tweed, Leader, Jed
4.10m(+0.0) 4.20m(+0.0) 4.15m(0.6)
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